
































































































































































ACORD
® 

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE I 
DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 

� 09/21/2018 
THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS 
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES 
BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED 
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. 
IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to 
the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the 
certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s). 

PRODUCER CONTACT Bruce HolleyNAME: 
Accent Insurance Agency, Inc. fA��N,_t c:v+I• (770) 427-4665 I FAX 

{A/C Nol: (770) 427-4862
P. 0. Box 1207 !���ss: accentinsurance@comcast.net
Kennesaw, Georgia 30156 INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE 

INSURER A: BRIT Gobal Insurance Company
INSURED INSURER B: AmGuard Insurance Company

3 H SERVICE SYSTEMS, INC. INSURER C: C N A  Surety Company
1700 CUMBERLAND POINT DR, STE 16 INSURER D: 
MARIETTA, GEORGIA 30067 INSURER E: 

INSURER F: 
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER· REVISION NUMBER· 

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD 
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS 
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, 
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. 

INSR 
LTR 

A 

A 

B 

TYPE OF INSURANCE 
GENERAL LIABILITY 

� COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY 

� D CLAIMS-MADE � OCCUR 

f--

GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: 

� POLICY n �fRr n LOC 
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY 

ANY AUTO 
- -ALL OWNED SCHEDULED 
- AUTOS 

- AUTOS 
NON-OWNED 

HIRED AUTOS AUTOS -

UMBRELLA LIAB 

,,..,.,. 
,.,.,., 

X 

X'. EXCESS LIAB 
liXJI OCCUR 

CLAIMS-MADE X 

OED II II RETENTION$ 
WORKERS COMPENSATION 
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/ N 
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIV

� OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? N/A 
(Mandatory in NH) 

��;���t1rJ� otgPERATIONS below 

Janitorial Service Bond 

1�;; POLICY NUMBER ,;�)5%�, ,�g�J<ri1v�Y1 

GL 63530 09/19/2018 09/19/2019 

CBC 200063530 3 06/10/2018 06/10/2019 

THWC 964927 02/05/2018 02/05/2019 

LIMITS 

EACH OCCURRENCE $ 
UAMAl.>t: I U t<t:N I t:U 

PREMISES (Ea occurrence) $ 

MED EXP (Anv one person) $ 

PERSONAL & ADV INJURY $ 

GENERAL AGGREGATE $ 

PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG $ 
$ 

COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT 
(Ea accident) $ 
BODILY INJURY (Per person) $ 

BODILY INJURY (Per accident $ 

rp��rtc�:�tPAMAGE $ 

$ 

EACH OCCURRENCE $ 

AGGREGATE $ 

$ 

D<il T�2-1nJK=sll 11 °1�
E.L. EACH ACCIDENT $ 

E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYE "$ 

E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMll $ 

NAIC# 

1,000,000 
100,000 

5,000 
1,000,000 
2,000,000 
2,000,000 

3,000,000 
3,000,000 

1,000,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 

C Including Crime 62123480 08/11/2018 08/11/2019 $100,000.00 

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS/ LOCATIONS/ VEHICLES (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, if more space is required) 

. 

CERTIFICATE HOLDER 

 Proof of Insurence

ACORD 25 (2010/05) 

GENERAL JANITORIAL SERVICES 

CANCELLATION 

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE 

THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN 

ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. 

. All rights reserved. 
The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD 



Ae,�" CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE I 0

·10/04/2018 
1 

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS 
CERTIFICATE ODES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES 
BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED 
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. 

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder Is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the pollcy(les) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to 
the tenns and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the 
certificate holder In lieu of such endorsementfs). 

PRODUCER �f���\,T DANIEL GRANT 

_r,ng�Jo,.Ext): 770-516-1200 I /f,�, No): 770-517-7199 

ALLSTATE - KELLERMAN AGENCY. INC itlJ�s_s_;_ _ _EANIELGRANT1@���T�TE._C_O_M ________ J _. __ _ 
3417 CANTON RD BLDG 7 

I----- ____ !_!!S_.!:!.RER(§),�Ae:F,:-FD"'Ro,D<,INGe,e.�CD�V'!'ES'RA""'G"'E _______ J.._"NAo,l,cC.!!• __ 

_ M_��LE���
G_A __ 3_oo _s_s _______ ----·· ----------1�,N�'�""=ER �:- ALLS�E INSURANCE COMPANY I 

INSURER_!:!:� ......._ - . 
1
!!--- ---l INSURED 

. 3H SERVICE SYSTEM 

PO BOX 2613 

ACWORTH, GA 30102-0011 

COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER· 

INSURER C: 

INSURER O: ! 
INSURER E: 

INSURER F: 
REVISION NUMBER· 

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD 
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WTH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS 
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS. 
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. 

iN°sR'. · - · --· 

LTR' TYPE OF INSURANCE 
I GENERAL LIABILITY 

1-·· 1 COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY 

1=CJ CLAIMS-MADE O OCCUR 

d 
.. 

Fi"L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: 

POLICY n ��,P.,: n LOC 
: AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY 

c · -1 

ANY AUTO I ALL 01,-"\,"NED 
_ AUTOS 

i HIRED AUTOS 

ii 
Fl 

SCHEDULED 
AUTOS 
NON-OV\rNED 
AUTOS 

I 
UMBRELLA LIAB 

HOCCUR -
EXCESSUAB CLAIMS-MADE 

OED I I RETENTION s IWORKERS COMPENSATION 
ANO EMPlOYERS' LIABILITY YIN 
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE DOFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? 

I (Mandatory in NH) 

j ����rp�J�c,}
d

�PERATIONS below 

I 

I 

!�-l?_!>_Lf�.�1:!_RI 

NIA 

I I 

POLICY NUMBER 

648278386 

I ,&�hl%��i ,:3�%�, I 
-

LIMITS 

04/01/2019 

. 

EACH OCCURRENCE s 
�bAMAGEiO""RE�T�D 

s e_�EMJSES��.!L8flce} 
MED EXP (Any one person) s 

PERS ONAL &ADV INJURY 

GENERl>l. AGGREGATE I $ 
·-

PRODUCTS - COMPIOP AGG $ 1-,�-----
I l._uMBINED SINGLE LIMIT 

(Ea accidert)_ _______ _s_ -·-- 1,000,000 
- -

BODIL y INJURY (Per person) $ 
-

BODILY INJURY (Per accident) S 
PROPERTY DAMAGE s (!:.e:r..a.cei(l_e!!.tJ 

I• 
EACH OCCURRENCE I s 
AGGREGATE 

I : � I w; STATU- L_J OTHJ __ T.ORUIMIJ.S _ER.-----�--.-
L. EACH ACCIDENT I $ --
L. DISEASE- EA EMPLOYEE $ 

L. DISEASE. POLICY LIMIT I $ 

I 
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS I LOCATIONS I VEHICLES (Attach ACORD 101, Addltlonal Remarks Schedule, If more 1pace la required) 

CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION 

SHOULD ANY OF THE.ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE 
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. 

 Proof of Insurence

 
AUTHORIZED REPRESENT" TI>= 

 

y \. )I 
ACOR D 25 (2010/05) © 195,t.2010 & CORPORATION. All rights reserved. 

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD 




